JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014/1239

Date: 04-07-2014

//NOTIFICATION//

Time table for the Exam of B.B.A. IInd & IVth Semester (For SOS/College, Regular,

ATKT and Ex-Students ) Examination June. 2014

B.B.A. Second Semester

Time :3-00 P.M. to 6-00 P.M.

(For SOS/College, Regular/ATKT/ Ex-Students )

Date Day Paper Name of the Papers
Code
18-07-2014 Friday Paper-201 | Managerial Economics
21-07-2014 Monday | Paper-202 | Business Legislation for Management
23-07-2014 | Wednesday | Paper-203 | Business Statistics
25-07-2014 Friday Paper-204 | Cost Accounting
28-07-2014 Monday | Paper-205 | Computer Applications

B.B.A.IVth Semester

(For SOS/College, Regular/ATKT/ Ex-Students )

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name

17-07-2014 Thursday Paper-401 Entrepreneurship and Small Business
Management

19-07-2014 Saturday | Paper-402 Marketing Management
22-07-2014 | Tuesday | Paper-403 Financial Management
24-07-2014 | Thursday | Paper-404 Human Resource management
26-07-2014 | Saturday | Paper-405 Income Tax Laws and Practices
30-07-2014 | Wednesday | Paper-406 Research methodology
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Endt/No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2014/1240 Dated : 04/07/2013
Copy to :-
1- The Head, SOS in Commerce & Managemant, JIwaji University, Gwalior

2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Cont.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6- 1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam)



